
Havelland-GP 2025/26 - Grandprixpunkte

AK Name DWZ HR HP NR NP WR WP FR FP Σ

u08 Vincze, Niklas 3 15 1 25 3 15 55

u08 Zienczyk, Nico Leon 4 12 2 18 2 18 48

u08 Rabeneck, Moritz 5 10 5 10 1 25 45

u08 Mozejko, Kamil 2 18 3 15 6 8 41

u08 Behring, Jordi 1 25 4 12 37

u08 Knaak, Younis 7 6 4 12 18

u08 Ivanov, Samuil 9 2 5 10 12

u08 Erez, Emir Kagan 6 8 8

u08 Fedur, Felix 6 8 8

u08 Shanta, Michael 8 4 8 4 8

u08 Luber, Julius 7 6 6

u08 Tang,Junyi 7 6 6

u08 Kurtz, Evelina 8 4 4

u08 Sprave,Michael 8 4 4

u08 Möller, Lukas 10 1 10 1 2

u08 Tran, Louis 9 2 2

u08 Knaak, Elias 10 1 1

u10 Bünnig, Kilian 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

u10 Druschel, Ben 2 18 2 18 5 10 46

u10 Dergunov, Oleksii 954 3 15 8 6 4 12 33

u10 Macholdt, Alfred Niklas 9 4 2 18 22

u10 Glaubitz, Alina 944 7 6 3 15 21

u10 Luber, Elias 4 12 7 8 20

u10 Tillich, Mats 5 12 7 6 18

u10 Graf, Felix 4 15 15

u10 Singh, Arjun 5 10 10

u10 Zhykh, Kiril 6 10 10

u10 Ludewig, Johann 6 8 8

u10 Shanta,Kristian 6 8 8

u10 Gotzina, Henry 8 4 4

u10 Tang,Junyan 8 4 4

u10 Ignatiadis, Aristoklis 10 2 2

u10 Schneiderhahn, Matti 10 1 1 2

u10 Sesso, Valentino 9 2 2

u10 Sokoll,Luis 9 2 2

u10 Feldman,Lev 10 1 1
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u12 Kirtac, Ömer 929 2 18 1 25 1 25 68

u12 Arun, Hridhan 872 3 15 2 18 2 18 51

u12 Kuhfeldt, Isabell 890 9 2 4 12 3 15 29

u12 Erez, Aras Tugra 1 25 25

u12 Schellknecht, Johanna 5 10 6 8 18

u12 Teleskii, Andrii 3 15 15

u12 Bansal, Aarav 5 10 9 2 12

u12 Neumann,Anjo 4 12 12

u12 Pygoch, Lene 988 4 12 12

u12 Saidi,Yassine 5 10 10

u12 Giwerzew, Arieh 6 8 8

u12 Steffens, Mika 6 8 8

u12 Kadotschnikow,Roman 7 6 6

u12 Lange, Tom 7 6 6

u12 Mammani, Mark 7 6 6

u12 Carl, Maximilian 10 1 8 4 5

u12 Kesselschläger, Charles 8 4 10 1 5

u12 Schnatz,Mian 8 4 4

u12 Onken,Paul 9 2 2

u12 Langhans,Luke 10 1 1

u21 Glück, Emile 6 8 10 1 1 25 34

u21 Konatham, Kundana 1149 2 18 3 15 33

u21 Ojeda Strasburger, Lautaro 9 2 7 6 2 18 26

u21 Künzel, Johann 1 25 25

u21 Reisloh, Aron 1 25 25

u21 Bertram, Sven 3 15 6 8 23

u21 Nahler, Laurenz 2 18 18

u21 Godzina,Henri 913 3 15 15

u21 Ahmed, Marouane 4 12 12

u21 Otto, Louis 4 12 12

u21 Zhykh,Kiril 4 12 12

u21 Bartenev, Leonid 5 10 10

u21 Frei, Arthur 5 10 10

u21 Hamouda, Adam 9 2 6 8 10
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u21 Teletski,Andrii 5 10 10

u21 Mokriak, Oleksandr 1166 7 6 6

u21 Tewes,Lukas 7 6 6

u21 Herrmann, Elias 1196 8 4 4

u21 Langusch,Jacob 8 4 4

u21 Rohde, Christopher 8 4 4

u21 Wolter,Milan 9 2 2

u21 Dittrich, Aurelia 1148 10 1 1

21+ Wisniewski, Alexander 1397 2 18 5 10 2 18 46

21+ Chupikov, Mark 1390 4 12 2 18 3 15 45

21+ Alnajjar, Sara 1448 3 15 4 12 6 8 35

21+ Schöning, Leopold 1561 6 8 1 25 33

21+ Mauss, Hiroki 1604 1 25 25

21+ Middendorf, Sven-Jonas 1750 1 25 25

21+ Bentele, Otto 1310 3 15 15

21+ Möller, Julian 1350 8 4 5 10 14

21+ Bayer,Klara 1627 4 12 12

21+ Ruhbaum, Benjamin 1202 5 10 10

21+ Komar, Mykhayl 1264 6 8 8

21+ Chupikov, Oleksii (jun.) 1376 7 6 6


